Date

8/14/2023

8/21/2023

8/28/2023

9/4/2023

9/11/2023

9/18/2023

9/25/2023

10/2/2023

10/9/2023

10/16/2023

10/23/2023

Opponent

Forrest

Wayne Co

Spring Hill

Labor Day

@ Lewis Co

@ Summertown

@ Hickman Co

FALL BREAK

East Hickman

Date

8/18/2023

8/25/2023

9/1/2023

9/8/2023

9/15/2023

9/22/2023

9/29/2023

10/6/2023

10/13/2023

10/20/2023

10/27/2023

Opponent

@ Wayne

@Spring Hill

Waverly*

@Harpeth*

Summertown*

@Lewis County *

DCA

@East Hickman*

Fall Break

Hickman*

Loretto*

all JV Games start at 6:00

Home Games Start @ 7:00 PM
*Denotes District Games




